
Latvijas Virslīgas hokeja čempionāts

Game summary
Date: 18.01.2014 Location: Ozo ledus halle Start time: 15:30 End time: 17:36 Spec.: 48 Game No.: 75

HK Ozolnieki/MONARCH Prizma/IHS2 : 5
(1:1, 0:2, 1:2)

Referees Linespersons
 POPOKS Dmitrijs, BUMBIERIS Aigars

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 2 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 14 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  PRI  33 ANČS Henrijs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OZO  1 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs Goalkeeper in
Goal 04:02 0:1 PRI EQ 51 MACIJEVSKIS Aleksandrs PAUČE Aigars #8
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  93 BABURINS Aleksandrs Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  33 ANČS Henrijs Delay of game
Goal 09:32 1:1 OZO PP1 77 LUKAŠEVSKIS Jānis GLAZKOVS Romāns #88
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  15 KOKĻINS Mihails Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  18 ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  3 PĒTERSONS Jānis Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  15 KOKĻINS Mihails Roughing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 23:34 1:2 PRI EQ 15 KOKĻINS Mihails WYSSEN Nicola #29
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  11 PIZĀNS Aldis Tripping

Goal 29:47 1:3 PRI EQ 23 MAZIŅŠ Roberts BABURINS Aleksandrs #93, BOLUŠS
Alberts #94

Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  32 GRUNDMANIS Krišs Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  21 KERČS JUN. Aleksandrs Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  25 SIDORENKOVS Aleksandrs Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  7 GONČARUKS Vitālijs Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 OZO  1 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs Delay of game

Goal 52:56 1:4 PRI PP2 7 APSĪTIS Krists PAUČE Aigars #8, MACIJEVSKIS
Aleksandrs #51

Goal 55:51 1:5 PRI EQ 32 GRUNDMANIS Krišs STRAUPE Dāvis #20

Goal 59:27 2:5 OZO EQ 10 DURDINS Sergejs KERČS JUN. Aleksandrs #21, IVANOVS
Eduards #2

Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  32 GRUNDMANIS Krišs Delay of game
GK 60:00  PRI  33 ANČS Henrijs Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  OZO  1 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HK Ozolnieki/MONARCH
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ŽABOTINSKIS Dmitrijs 0 0 0.00 60:00
20 ŽURKOVS Nikolajs 0 0 0.00 0:00

Prizma/IHS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 REŠETŅIKOVS Maksims 0 0 0.00 0:00
33 ANČS Henrijs 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

HK Ozolnieki/MONARCH (OZO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D IVANOVS Eduards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D KUPLAIS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D GONČARUKS Vitālijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F ROMANOVSKIS Vadims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D DURDINS Sergejs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D PIZĀNS Aldis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F ĀBOLIŅŠ Andis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F DRELINGS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F ZAKA Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F KERČS JUN. Aleksandrs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F FEOKTISTOVS Valentins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D BOGDANOVS Mihails 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D SIDORENKOVS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

62 D GRUŠAS Vadims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 F JANSONS Didzis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F LIPSBERGS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 D LUKAŠEVSKIS Jānis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F GLAZKOVS Romāns 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Prizma/IHS (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D BRIKAINIS Ansis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F PĒTERSONS Jānis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D LĀNS Livars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D APSĪTIS Krists 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F PAUČE Aigars 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F GRĪNBERGS Sandis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LOBAČEVS Viktors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F VELDZE Elvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D APSĪTIS Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F KOKĻINS Mihails 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D KAĻIŅINS Konstantīns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F STRAUPE Dāvis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F BRANTS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F MAZIŅŠ Roberts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D TELUŠKINS Sergejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D WYSSEN Nicola 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D GRUNDMANIS Krišs 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F MACIJEVSKIS Aleksandrs 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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93 F BABURINS Aleksandrs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 F BOLUŠS Alberts 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 7 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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